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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 21.700mm (0.854in)
Blade width (H): 7.000mm (0.276in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
BLOSTER

MAGNETI MARELLI

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
ERREB

GULER

HD

JMA

KIS

KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

RR

VEHICLES

AUTOBIANCHI
A112 ABARTH
Al12E

A112 ECONOMICA

1217
MUS
FA2
205
MM1
MU5S
M
FI-91
F73
1143
MGI2
FA21
Mi1

Ignition and steering wheel lock
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